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STATEMENT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2009

Rendered in representation on Department of Social Services matters,

11.75 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation on SPSA matters,
10.5 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation-on water and sewer matters,
4.25 hours at $165.00

Rendered in representation on planning and zoning matters,
2 hours at $165.00

Rendered in representation on Board of Zoning Appeal matters,
.5 hour at $165.00

Rendered in representation on zoning litigation (Scodes)
7 hours at $165.00

Rendered in representation, attendance and preparation Board of
Supervisors meeting, 4 hours at $165.00

Total
Less Retainer paid
Balance

$ 1,938.75

$1,732.50

$ 701.25

$ 330.00

§ 82.50

$1,155.00

$ 660.00

$6,600.00

$1.300.00
$5,300.00



